Hp/via
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20
07/03/20

Hp/via
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20
14/03/20

Hp/via
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20
21/03/20

Hp/via
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20
28/03/20

Hp/via
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20
04/04/20

Qpa
17:00
15:30
19:30
00:00
16:15

Qpa
09:45
16:30
15:30
11:30
00:00

Qpa
17:00
15:30
19:30
00:00
00:00

Qpa
15:30
11:30
16:15
00:00
16:30

Qpa
17:00
15:30
19:30
00:00
09:45

TOYPNOYA NMAMIIAIAQN 3o OMINOZ

Mmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAZ
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 2

Mredo
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAT
MIKPAS 1
MIKPAS 2

Mredo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAS
MYAAIAS
MIKPAS 2
MIKPAS 2

Mredo
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAS 1
MIKPAS 2
MIKPAS 2
MHXANIQNAZ

Mmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAZ
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo

1 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
MYNAIAZ AOM 1
FANAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHZ 1

2 n AywviorTikn

MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZE®YPOZ 02AZ. 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ TZ1
BEPI'INA

3 n AywvioTiki

MAOK 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
MYNAIAZ AOM 1
FANAZIAZ AMO
BEPIINA

4 n AywvioTiKi

A

ZEOYPOZ 02A%. 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ TZ1
N.BOTZHZ 1

FANAZIAZ AMO
MOZEIAQN MHX.

5 n Aywviorikij

MAOK 1
AXINAEAZ KOO 1
MYANAIAZ AOM 1
BEPIINA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2

V a g
BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZEQYPOL 02A%. 1

M. AAEZANAPOS T2 1

vV a g
MAOK 1
AXIAAEAS KOO 1
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
FAAAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTSHS 1

vV a g
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZEGYPOS 02A.5. 1

M. AAEZANAPOS TE 1
N.BOTEHS 1
MANTOYAIAHS 2

VvV a g
MAOK 1
AXIAAEAT KOO 1
MYAAIAT AOM 1
BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2

vV a g
M. AAEZANAPOS X1
N.BOTSHS 1

FAAAZIAS AMO
MOSEIAQN MHX.
ZEGYPOZ 02A.5. 1
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Hp/via
11/04/20
11/04/20
11/04/20
11/04/20
11/04/20

Hp/via
25/04/20
25/04/20
25/04/20
25/04/20
25/04/20

Hp/via
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20
02/05/20

Hp/via
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20
09/05/20

Qpa
16:30
00:00
19:30
11:30
15:30

Qpa
17:00
15:30
00:00
09:45
16:30

Qpa
16:30
15:30
00:00
16:15
11:30

Qpa
17:00
00:00
09:45
16:30
15:30

MMmedo
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 2
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 1
MEPAIAZ

Mredo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAT
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAS

MMmedo
MYAAIAZ
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 1

Mmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAZ

6 n AywvioTikn

N.BOTZHX 1

FANAZIAZ AMO
MYNAIAZ AOM 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ TZ1
ZE®YPOZ 02A%. 1

7 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1
AXINAEAZ KOO 1
BEPI'INA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.

8 n AywvioTiki

MYAAIAZ AOM 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
FANAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHX 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ T2 1

9 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1

BEPI'INA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZE®YPOZ 02AZ. 1

vV a g
MAOK 1
AXINAEAS KOO 1
BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2
MOSEIAQN MHX.

vV a g
FAAAZIAZ AMO
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
ZEOYPOS 02A.%. 1
N.BOTSHS 1

M. AAEZANAPOS TE 1

V a g
MAOK 1

BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2
MOSEIAQN MHX.
ZEQYPOL 02A%. 1

V a g
AXIAAEAS KOO 1

M. AAEZANAPOS T2 1
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
FAAAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHZ 1
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Hp/via

Hp/via

Hp/via

Hp/via

Hp/via

Hp/via

Qpa

Qpa

Qpa

Qpa

Qpa

Qpa

MMmedo
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 1

MMmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAZ
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 2

Mmedo
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 1
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo

Mmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAZ
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo

Mredo
MIKPAZ 1
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAS 2
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAZ

Mredo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAZ

1 n AywvioTiki

Ay w v ag

BEPIINA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZE®YPOX 02AX. 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ T2 1

2 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1
AXINAEAZ KOO 1
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
FANAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHX 1

3 n AywvioTiki

MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZE®YPOZ 02AX. 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ TZ1
N.BOTZHZ 1
MANTOYAIAHZ 2

4 n AywvioTiki

MAOK 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
BEPI'INA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2

5 n AywvioTikn

A

M. AAEZANAPOZ TZ1
N.BOTZHX 1

FANAZIAZ AMO
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZEOYPOZ 02A%. 1

6 n AywvioTikn

MAOK 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
BEPIINA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

w

w

w

w

w

MAOK 1
AXINAEAZ KOO 1
MYAAIAY AOM 1
FANAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHX 1

V a g
MANTOYAIAHS 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZEDYPOZ 02A%. 1

M. AAEZANAPOS %1
BEPTINA

V a g
MAOK 1
AXIANEAS KOO 1
MYAAIAZ AOM 1
FAAAZIAZ AMO
BEPTINA

V a g
ZEQYPOL 02AL. 1

M. AAEZANAPOS Tf1
N.BOTZHZ 1

FAAAZIAZ AMO
MOSEIAQN MHX.

VvV a g
MAOK 1
AXIAAEAS KOO 1
MYAAIAT AOM 1
BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2

VvV a g
N.BOTSHS 1

FAAAZIAS AMO
MYAAIAS AOM 1

M. AAEEANAPOS T2 1
ZEOYPOZ 02A5. 1
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Hp/via

Hp/via

Hp/via

Qpa

Qpa

Qpa

MMmedo
MIKPAZ 2
MYAAIAZ
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 1

MMmedo
EAAHNIKO KOAAETIO
MIKPAZ 2
MANTOYAIAH véo
MHXANIQNAZ
MEPAIAZ

Mmedo
MEPAIAZ
MIKPAZ 1
MYAAIAZ
MIKPAZ 2
MIKPAZ 2

7 n AywvioTikn

Ay w v ag

FANAZIAZ AMO
MYNAIAZ AOM 1
ZE®YPOZ 02A%. 1
N.BOTZHZ 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ T2 1

8 n AywvioTiki

MAOK 1

BEPIINA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZE®YPOXZ 02AX. 1

9 n AywvioTikn

A

AXINAEAZ KOO 1

M. AAEZANAPOZ T2 1
MYNAIAZ AOM 1
FANAZIATZ AMO
N.BOTZHX 1

Y

Y

w

I3

w

MAOK 1
AXIN\EAZ KOO 1
BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHZ 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.

V a g
MYAAIAS AOM 1
AXIAAEAS KOO 1
FAAAZIAZ AMO
N.BOTZHZ 1

M. AAEZANAPOS %1

V a g
MAOK 1

BEPTINA
MANTOYAIAHS 2
MOZEIAQN MHX.
ZEQYPOL 02AL. 1
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